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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 13 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

197603032001121001;

Mochamad Syaifudin, S. Pi., M.

Si., Ph. D

2 Fri 20 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

197603032001121001;

Mochamad Syaifudin, S. Pi., M.

Si., Ph. D

9 Muslim Muslim 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

3 Fri 27 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

197603032001121001;

Mochamad Syaifudin, S. Pi., M.

Si., Ph. D

4 Fri 3 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

197603032001121001;

Mochamad Syaifudin, S. Pi., M.

Si., Ph. D

5 Fri 10 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

197603032001121001;

Mochamad Syaifudin, S. Pi., M.

Si., Ph. D

6 Fri 17 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

197803012002121003; Dr.

Muslim, S.Pi., M.Si

7 Fri 24 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

197803012002121003; Dr.

Muslim, S.Pi., M.Si

8 Fri 3 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

197603032001121001;

Mochamad Syaifudin, S. Pi., M.

Si., Ph. D

9 Fri 10 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

197803012002121003; Dr.

Muslim, S.Pi., M.Si

10 Fri 17 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

197803012002121003; Dr.

Muslim, S.Pi., M.Si
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

11 Fri 24 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

197803012002121003; Dr.

Muslim, S.Pi., M.Si

12 Fri 31 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

0014109003; Danang Yonarta,

S.ST.Pi., M.P

13 Fri 7 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

0014109003; Danang Yonarta,

S.ST.Pi., M.P

14 Fri 14 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

0014109003; Danang Yonarta,

S.ST.Pi., M.P

15 Fri 21 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

0014109003; Danang Yonarta,

S.ST.Pi., M.P

16 Fri 5 May 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PBA1207-L01 GENETIKA

DAN DASAR PEMULIAAN

IKAN A

0014109003; Danang Yonarta,

S.ST.Pi., M.P
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2223-02-PBA1211
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PERI...
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